State of Vermont
Grants out Inventory Report

Report ID: VTPB-28 GRANTS_INVENTOR'
Run Date: 11713
Run Time: 4:28:46 PM
Created by: Bob Carroll
Prompts

User Response Org Code

User Response Fund Code

Parameters

Budget Object Code

Header Organization External Level
Header Orgn Consolidation Code
Header Parent Organization Code

Budget Line Fund Postable Flag

3400009000

*

Query Response
1
ORG_CONSOL_1
ALL_ORGS

Yes

RMONT

117113

Page

1/3



Department:

State of Vermont
Grants out Inventory Report

3400009000 - Develop disabilities council

Budget Justification
Request Code

1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479

22005
22005
22005
22005
22005
22005
22005
22005

Devmt Disability Council - Area Resources for Individualised Service
Devmt Disability Council - Area Resources for Individualised Service
Devmt Disability Council - Area Resources for Individualised Service
Devmt Disability Council - Area Resources for Individualised Service
Devmt Disability Council - Executive Committee Scholarships
Devmt Disability Council - Grants to be Allocated

Devmt Disability Council - Vermont Coalition for Disability Rights (D/
Devmt Disability Council - Vermont Coalition for Disab Rights (ARN)

$5,000
$60,000

$2,500
$15,000
$10,000
$42,888
$10,000
$35,600

RMONT

117113

Page 2/3



State of Vermont
Grants out Inventory Report

Budget Justification
Request Code

1479 22005 Devmt Disability Council - Vermont Family Network (IRA Grant) $32,400
1479 22005 Devmt Disability Council - Vermont Family Network (VFN Grant) $30,000
1479 22005 Devmt Disability Council - VT Center for Independent Living $5,000

Total $248,388

RMONT

117113 Page 3/3



	Report 1
	1479


