State of Vermont Grants out Inventory Report



Report ID:	VTPB-28 GRANTS_INVENTOR
Run Date:	1/17/13
Run Time:	4:28:46 PM
Created by:	Bob Carroll

Prompts

User Response Org Code	3400009000
User Response Fund Code	*

Parameters

Budget Object Code	Query Response
Header Organization External Level	1
Header Orgn Consolidation Code	ORG_CONSOL_1
Header Parent Organization Code	ALL_ORGS
Budget Line Fund Postable Flag	Yes

1/17/13 Page 1/3

State of Vermont Grants out Inventory Report



Department: 3400009000 - Develop disabilities council

Budget Request Code	Fund	Justification	Est Amount
1479	22005	Devmt Disability Council - Area Resources for Individualised Service	\$5,000
1479	22005	Devmt Disability Council - Area Resources for Individualised Service	\$60,000
1479	22005	Devmt Disability Council - Area Resources for Individualised Service	\$2,500
1479	22005	Devmt Disability Council - Area Resources for Individualised Service	\$15,000
1479	22005	Devmt Disability Council - Executive Committee Scholarships	\$10,000
1479	22005	Devmt Disability Council - Grants to be Allocated	\$42,888
1479	22005	Devmt Disability Council - Vermont Coalition for Disability Rights (D/	\$10,000
1479	22005	Devmt Disability Council - Vermont Coalition for Disab Rights (ARN)	\$35,600

1/17/13 Page 2/3

State of Vermont Grants out Inventory Report



Budget Request Code	Fund	Justification	Est Amount
1479	22005	Devmt Disability Council - Vermont Family Network (IRA Grant)	\$32,400
1479	22005	Devmt Disability Council - Vermont Family Network (VFN Grant)	\$30,000
1479	22005	Devmt Disability Council - VT Center for Independent Living	\$5,000
		Total	\$248,388

1/17/13 Page 3/3